
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

07:08 PM, Wed, Feb 11
Maintenance Task: Worx IntelliCut Cordless 3-in-1 Lawn Mower
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Salina Lang
Equipment: Worx IntelliCut Cordless 3-in-1 Lawn Mower

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:20 PM, Wed, Feb 11
72866 Swift Brooks, Kihnfurt, CA, 79933 | [Inactive] (demo) Jeanmarie Feest  | 1-860-640-8051 x450
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To:   Team Alpha
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

04:39 AM, Wed, Feb 11
5987 Micah Route, West Gia, CA, 64995 | [Inactive] (demo) Eduardo Cummings  | (930) 978-4436 x29134
Sprinklers or Irrigation System
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Salina Lang
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Sprinklers or Irrigation System"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:47 AM, Wed, Feb 11
84210 Ian Grove, South Sarinaborough, CA, 44982-6797 | [Inactive] (demo) Dannie Luettgen  | 557.582.7388 x0760
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Salina Lang
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]
Lawn size: 1831

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:43 AM, Wed, Feb 11
84210 Ian Grove, South Sarinaborough, CA, 44982-6797 | [Inactive] (demo) Dannie Luettgen  | 557.582.7388 x0760
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Willette Sawayn
Product & Services: ["Wood Fence - Install", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 1831

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:38 PM, Wed, Feb 11



38128 Verna Brook, Hettingerport, CA, 52015 | (demo) Jacob Schroeder  | (363) 418-9739
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Michel Hodkiewicz
Product & Services: ["Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair", "Tree Stump - Remove"]
Lawn size: 427

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


